
Monday, August 17 ALL Teachers Report

Monday, August 17 CCRS Training  -  NOT SURE ABOUT THIS DATE

Tuesday, August 18 CCRS Training  -  NOT SURE ABOUT THIS DATE

Friday, August 21 Spang MS/HS - Welcome Back Bash - 10AM to NOON

Friday, August 21 SpangES Back To School Bash -         NOON to 1400

Monday, August 24 SPHS/SPMS/SPES- First Day of School (First Quarter/ First Semester)

Monday, August 31 SPES – First Day of School (Kindergarten) 

Monday, September 7 Labor Day – Federal Holiday Observed

Thursday, September 10 Sure Start – First Day of School

Friday, September 25 Early Release  for ALL Schools  (No Lunch Served) (ANNUAL TRAININGS)

Friday, September 25 Spang MS/HS - Welcome Back Bash September 25th

Friday, October 2-12 Subject to chg Cognia Visit - DATE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Monday, October 12 Columbus Day – Federal Holiday Observed 

Friday, October 16 No School •  CCRS Training

Thursday, October 22 End of First Quarter

Friday, October 23 No School • Teacher Work Day

Monday, October 26 Begin Second Quarter

Thursday/Friday, Nov 5 and 6 No School •Parent Teacher Conferences ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Friday, November 6 No School •Parent Teacher Conferences MS/HS

Wednesday, November 11 Veterans' Day – Federal Holiday Observed

Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving – Federal Holiday Observed

Friday, November 27 Thanksgiving Recess Day • No School

Friday, December 4 No School •  CCRS Training

Monday, December 21-Jan 1 Winter Recess

Friday, December 25 Christmas – Federal Holiday

Friday, January 1 New Year’s Day – Federal Holiday

Monday, January 4 Instruction Resumes

Thursday, January 14 End of Second Quarter

Friday, January 15 No School • Teacher Work Day 

Monday, January 18 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day– Federal Holiday Observed 

Tuesday, January 19 Third Quarter/Second Semester Begins

Monday, February 8 No School •  CCRS Training

Monday, February 15 Presidents Day – Federal Holiday Observed

Wednesday, March 24 End of Third Quarter

Thursday, March 25 No School - Teacher Work Day

Friday, March 26 Begin Spring Recess (26 March-2 April )

Monday, April 5 Instruction Resumes – Begin Fourth Quarter

Friday, April 23 No School •  CCRS Training

Friday, May 28 NO SCHOOL: Recess Day-No school for students and teachers

Monday, May 31 Memorial Day – Federal Holiday Observed

Thursday, June 3 Last day of school SURE START

Thursday, June 10 Last day of school / End of Quart 4/Early Release (No Lunch Served)

Friday, June 11 No School - Teacher Work Day
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190 Day Teacher Contract

1st Qt: 41 School Days 48

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 2nd Qt: 45 School Days 47
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30 31 4 Teacher Work Days

First Day of Semester CCR Training Teacher Work Day 2 District PD/CSI Days

1st Teacher Work Day CSI/Staff Development CCRS Training 2 ES / 1 MS-HS Parent Teacher Conference Days

Teacher Training S/P/T Conferences

End of Quarter

Day off (Fed Holiday/Winter/Spring Break)

April 2021 May 2021 June 2021

November 2020

March2021

August 2020 September 2020 October 2020

Decemeber 2020 January 2021 February 2021
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